i=@lc

Rank Nr.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

HHusqvarna

Start Nr.

16

12

15

11

10

Ranking list - All disciplines

Competitor Country
Richard Elliott
Gethin Hughes
Simon Tranter
Andrew Campbell
Mark Edwards
Dewi Williams

Alun Rees Jones
Dan Williams

lan Sheffner

Dan Barry

Andrew Townsend
Peter Fox

Thomas Hall
George Milne

Mark Giddings

David Keith

™
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SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Individual class Professional

Points
Category F;Ic'::‘s aflffl;ﬁr combined

chain cuts
Pro 659 112 1
Pro 659 112 189
Pro 647 120 182
Pro 631 94 -
Pro 635 106 157
Pro 620 118 186
Pro 602 106 165
Pro 572 86 146
Pro 626 . 149
Pro 582 9 >
Pro 566 114 172
Pro 650 122 171
Pro 580 8 106
Pro 555 0 %
Pro 488 0 107
Pro 578 & 0

Bucking by Precision

bucking

243
221
219
229
162
155
86
198
136
230
88
232
136
135
102

180

Limbing

458
402
380
398
440
386
418
346
338
366
352
0
248
296
236

88

Total
penalty
points

-160
-80

-350

-190
-150

-340

Total

points

1649
1583
1548
1523
1500
1465
1377
1348
1343
1312
1292
1175
1148
1082
933

921

Chainsaw brand

Husqgvarna 572XP
Dolmar

Stihl MS 461
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 372XP
Husqvarna 572XP
Husqgvarna 372XP
Husqgvarna 372XP
Stihl MS 441
Husqgvarna 372XP
Stihl 460 magnum
Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 372XP
Stihl MS 461

Stihl 460 Magnum

Husqgvarna 576XP
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