

## Ranking list - All disciplines

### Individual class Professional

Rank Nr.	Start Nr.	Competitor	Country	Category	Points					Total penalty points	Total points	Chainsaw brand
					Felling score	Fitting another chain	Bucking by combined cuts	Precision bucking	Limbing			
1	16	Richard Elliott		Pro	659	112	177	243	458	0	1649	Husqvarna 572XP
2	2	Gethin Hughes		Pro	659	112	189	221	402	0	1583	Dolmar
3	3	Simon Tranter		Pro	647	120	182	219	380	-20	1548	Stihl MS 461
4	14	Andrew Campbell		Pro	631	94	171	229	398	0	1523	Husqvarna 572 xp
5	8	Mark Edwards		Pro	635	106	157	162	440	0	1500	Husqvarna 372XP
6	6	Dewi Williams		Pro	620	118	186	155	386	-20	1465	Husqvarna 572XP
7	13	Alun Rees Jones		Pro	602	106	165	86	418	-20	1377	Husqvarna 372XP
8	9	Dan Williams		Pro	572	86	146	198	346	-40	1348	Husqvarna 372XP
9	1	Ian Sheffner		Pro	626	94	149	136	338	-60	1343	Stihl MS 441
10	12	Dan Barry		Pro	582	79	55	230	366	-160	1312	Husqvarna 372XP
11	15	Andrew Townsend		Pro	566	114	172	88	352	-80	1292	Stihl 460 magnum
12	4	Peter Fox		Pro	650	122	171	232	0	-350	1175	Stihl MS 500i
13	5	Thomas Hall		Pro	580	78	106	136	248	-80	1148	Husqvarna 372XP
14	11	George Milne		Pro	555	0	96	135	296	-190	1082	Stihl MS 461
15	10	Mark Giddings		Pro	488	0	107	102	236	-150	933	Stihl 460 Magnum
16	7	David Keith		Pro	578	75	0	180	88	-340	921	Husqvarna 576XP